Mitgliederstatistik

Alter: bis9 10-13 14-17 Erwachsene Gesamt
01.01.1991

keine Angaben

01.07.1991

Mitglieder 9 54 30 536 629
ménnlich 7 46 27 523 603
weiblich 2 8 3 13 26
01.01.1992

Mitglieder 12 65 44 578 699
maénnlich 7 52 38 558 655
weiblich 5 13 6 20 44
01.07.1992

Mitglieder 7 60 50 582 699
maénnlich 4 46 43 562 655
weiblich 3 14 7 20 44
01.01.1993

Mitglieder 17 72 61 684 834
maénnlich 14 51 54 657 776
weiblich 3 21 7 27 58
01.07.1993

Mitglieder 13 71 59 691 834
maénnlich 11 51 51 663 776
weiblich 2 20 8 28 58
01.01.1994

Mitglieder 22 77 78 769 946
ménnlich 17 56 69 735 877
weiblich 5 21 9 34 69
01.07.1994

Mitglieder 18 70 84 774 946
maénnlich 16 49 73 739 877
weiblich 2 21 11 35 69
01.01.1995

Mitglieder 13 84 83 820 1000
maénnlich 10 59 72 780 921
weiblich 3 25 11 40 79
01.07.1995

Mitglieder 17 96 96 865 1074
maénnlich 10 66 81 824 981
weiblich 7 30 15 41 93
01.01.1996

Mitglieder 24 118 103 930 1175
maénnlich 15 83 85 883 1066
weiblich 9 35 18 47 109
01.07.1996

Mitglieder 20 147 115 975 1257
maénnlich 12 103 93 923 1131
weiblich 8 44 22 52 126
01.01.1997

Mitglieder 32 166 128 1061 1387
maénnlich 22 114 99 1002 1237

weiblich 10 52 29 59 150



01.07.1997
Mitglieder
ménnlich
weiblich
01.01.1998
Mitglieder
ménnlich
weiblich
01.07.1998
Mitglieder
maénnlich
weiblich
01.01.1999
Mitglieder
maénnlich
weiblich
01.07.1999
Mitglieder
maénnlich
weiblich
01.01.2000
Mitglieder
maénnlich
weiblich
01.07.2000
Mitglieder
ménnlich
weiblich
01.01.2001
Mitglieder
maénnlich
weiblich
01.07.2001
Mitglieder
maénnlich
weiblich
01.01.2002
Mitglieder
maénnlich
weiblich
01.07.2002
Mitglieder
maénnlich
weiblich
01.01.2003
Mitglieder
maénnlich
weiblich
01.07.2003
Mitglieder
maénnlich
weiblich

43
31
12

50
41

65
49
16

58
45
13

55
43
12

50
35
15

50
37
13

40
26
14

37
28

56
43
13

59
47
12

65
37
28

60
29
31

172
121
51

191
130
61

209
151
58

210
153
57

204
148
56

196
143
53

216
156
60

223
172
51

231
177
54

243
197
46

233
188
45

218
173
45

201
158
43

148
115
33

169
131
38

175
144
31

185
154
31

181
152
29

187
160
27

180
154
26

176
144
32

185
148
37

188
154
34

184
152
32

182
151
31

195
166
29

1126
1063
63

1210
1139
71

1215
1142
73

1234
1160
74

1226
1152
74

1219
1147
72

1222
1144
78

1236
1156
80

1254
1169
85

1246
1164
82

1244
1158
86

1225
1147
78

1238
1158
80

1489
1330
159

1620
1441
179

1664
1486
178

1687
1512
175

1666
1495
171

1652
1485
167

1668
1491
177

1675
1498
177

1707
1522
185

1733
1558
175

1720
1545
175

1690
1508
182

1694
1511
183



01.01.2004
Mitglieder
ménnlich
weiblich
01.07.2004
Mitglieder
ménnlich
weiblich
01.01.2005
Mitglieder
maénnlich
weiblich
01.07.2005
Mitglieder
maénnlich
weiblich
01.01.2006
Mitglieder
maénnlich
weiblich
01.07.2006
Mitglieder
maénnlich
weiblich
01.01.2007
Mitglieder
ménnlich
weiblich
01.07.2007
Mitglieder
maénnlich
weiblich
01.01.2008
Mitglieder
maénnlich
weiblich
01.07.2008
Mitglieder
maénnlich
weiblich
01.01.2009
Mitglieder
maénnlich
weiblich
01.07.2009
Mitglieder
maénnlich
weiblich
01.01.2010
Mitglieder
maénnlich
weiblich

79
45
34

90
58
32

85
55
30

104
78
26

114
87
27

125
103
22

142
110
32

163
119
44

187
121
66

196
133
63

223
155
68

192
134
58

194
140
54

177
141
36

168
128
40

155
110
45

180
129
51

195
136
59

202
140
62

209
142
67

224
162
62

226
181
45

259
206
53

260
208
52

299
234
65

294
237
57

180
151
29

192
161
31

200
171
29

205
175
30

201
173
28

197
164
33

168
141
27

159
135
24

139
117
22

145
121
24

141
118
23

119
101
18

121
102
19

1233
1149
84

1218
1132
86

1194
1110
84

1195
1110
85

1194
1111
83

1206
1123
83

1189
1108
81

1213
1130
83

1198
1114
84

1222
1134
88

1205
1121
84

1215
1128
87

1195
1110
85

1669
1486
183

1668
1479
189

1634
1446
188

1684
1492
192

1704
1507
197

1730
1530
200

1708
1501
207

1759
1546
213

1750
1533
217

1822
1594
228

1829
1602
227

1825
1597
228

1804
1589
215



